
SATURDAY JUNE 4TH, 2022  
RACE RESULTS 
EVERAGEAUTO.COM LM 
Heat 1 
#23 Randy Cook 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#04 Mike Loshe 
#01 James Kruger 
#70 Ricky Payton 
#7 George Anspaugh 
Heat 2 
#50 Brandon Barcus 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#69 Stephen Minich Jr 
#63 Rick Everidge 
#129 Zach Henderson 
#41t Tanner Jack 
#41 Brent Jack 
R.L. McCOY MOD 
Heat 1 
#60 John Gearhart 
#85t Joey Pease 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#3 Branson Mast 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#19 Russ Miller 
#80 Ralph Baxter Jr 
#54 James Snyder 
#85 Tim Miller DNS 
Heat 2 
#72 Tony VanAllen 
#99 John Gatton Jr 
#65 Bud Adams 
#88 Jordan Gatton 
#81 Casey Nash 
#33 Brandon Pulver 
#89 Johnathon Gatton 
#34 Mel Klein 
#92 Steve Shlater Jr 
SHEPHERD’S FAMILY AUTO GROUP 
FWD 
Heat 1 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#6 Chase Whaley 
#26 Arthur Hakes 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#89 Nathan Goodman 
#12m Matthew Stratton 
#71x Vanessa Goodman 
Heat 2 
#71 Derek Simon 
#15 Jon Hart 

#56 Chris Heintzelman 
#27 Matt Eisey Jr 
#55x Chip Heintzelman 
#8x Matt Tustison 
#87 Warren Barrand 
 
EVERAGEAUTO.COM LM 
Race #1 LM High Banks Triple Play 
#41 Brent Jack 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#50 Brandon Barcus 
#41t Tanner Jack 
#69 StephenMinich Jr 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#01 James Kruger 
#04 Mike Loshe 
#23 Randy Cook 
#70 Ricky Payton 
#129 Zach Henderson 
#63 Rick Everidge 
#7 George Anspaugh 
R.L. McCOY MOD 
Race #1MOD Mixer 
#88 Jordan Gatton 
#33 Brandon Pulver 
#72 Tony VanAllen 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#92 Steve Shlater Jr 
#19 Russ Miller 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#85t Joey Pease 
#54 James Snyder 
#95 Tim Miller 
#3 Branson Mast 
#81 Casey Nash 
#60 John Gearhart 
#34 Mel Klein 
#80 Ralph Baxter Jr 
#89 John Gatton Jr DNS 
#99 Johnathon Gatton DQ 
#65 Bud Adams DQ 
SHEPHERD’S FAMILY AUTO GROUP 
FWD 
Goodman Performance 30 Lap 
FWD Special 
#56 Chris Heintzelman 
#71 Derek Simon 
#15 Jon Hart 
#55x Chip Heintzelman 
#26 Arthur Hakes 
#8x Matt Tustison 
#6 Chase Whaley 

 
#87 Warren Barrand 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#89 Nathan Goodman 
#12m Matthew Stratton 
#71x Vanessa Goodman 
#27 Matthew Eisey Jr DQ 
 


